Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
FF1-K Nylon frame fixing with collar hex head - zinc plated
Universal frame fixing with collar and hex head screw for many applications
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-12/0398
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth

www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Plug Screw Fixture
Diameter Length Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d l d
1
L1 t
fix
 50 t
fix
 70 d
f
[mm]
Ø10
R-FF1-N-10K080 9.8 80 7 89 30 10 10
R-FF1-N-10K100 9.8 100 7 109 50 30 10
R-FF1-N-10K120 9.8 120 7 129 70 50 10
R-FF1-N-10K140 9.8 140 7 149 90 70 10
R-FF1-N-10K160 9.8 160 7 169 110 90 10
R-FF1-N-10K200 9.8 200 7 209 150 130 10
R-FF1-N-10K240 9.8 240 7 249 190 170 10
R-FF1-N-10K300 9.8 300 7 309 250 230 10
Ø14
R-FF1-N-14K120 13.8 120 10.8 131 - 50 14
R-FF1-N-14K160 13.8 160 10.8 171 - 90 14
R-FF1-N-14K200 13.8 200 10.8 211 - 130 14
R-FF1-N-14K240 13.8 240 10.8 251 - 170 14
Installation data
Size Ø10 Ø10 Ø14
Effective embedment depth h
ef

RECOMMENDED LOAD F
rec
Ø10, Effective embedment depth 50 mm [kN] 0.48 0.79 - 0.43 - - - - - - - - - - -
Ø10, Effective embedment depth 70 mm [kN] 0.99 1.59 1.43 - 0.43 0.43 1.00 0.26 0.26 0.21 0.21 0.14 0.32 - -
Ø14, Effective embedment depth 70 mm [kN] 1.59 2.18 - - 0.34 0.34 0.34 0.34 0.26 0.43 - 0.21 0.54 1.29 1.00
Product commercial data
Product Code
Plug Screw Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter [mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
R-FF1-N-14K1201) 13.8 10.8 131 20 20 5120 2.3 2.3 622.6 5906675395272
R-FF1-N-14K1601) 13.8 10.8 171 20 20 3840 2.9 2.9 593.7 5906675395289
R-FF1-N-14K2001) 13.8 10.8 211 20 20 3840 3.5 3.5 708.9 5906675395296
R-FF1-N-14K2401) 13.8 10.8 251 20 20 3840 4.2 4.2 831.8 5906675395302
R-FF1-N-10K0801) 9.8 7 89 50 400 9600 1.76 14.1 368.5 5906675266985
R-FF1-N-10K1001) 9.8 7 109 25 400 9600 1.06 16.9 436.3 5906675266992
R-FF1-N-10K1201) 9.8 7 129 25 300 7200 1.24 14.9 388.2 5906675267005
R-FF1-N-10K1401) 9.8 7 149 25 300 7200 1.41 16.9 435.6 5906675267012
R-FF1-N-10K1601) 9.8 7 169 25 300 7200 1.58 19.0 486.0 5906675267029
R-FF1-N-10K2001) 9.8 7 209 25 25 6000 1.91 1.91 488.9 5906675018249
R-FF1-N-10K2401) 9.8 7 249 25 25 3000 2.3 2.3 299.6 5906675019307
R-FF1-N-10K3001) 9.8 7 309 10 10 3120 1.14 1.14 385.7 5906675019321
1)	 ETA-12/0398